
For Your Convenience: This Westerbeke 
File Is Shared By Diesel Parts Direct

SHOP NOW

YOUR ONE STOP SUPERSTORE FOR DIESEL ENGINE PARTS

https://www.dieselpartsdirect.com/westerbeke-generator-parts
https://www.dieselpartsdirect.com/westerbeke-generator-parts


PARTS LIST 

WESTERBEKE 40 

Marine Diesel Engine 

WESTERBEKE WPDS 

Marine Diesel Generators 

Publication # 13765 
Edition Seven 

April 1986 

~r-.v- 'WESTERBEKE 
J WESTERBEKECORPORATION 
• MYLES STANDISH INDUSTRIAL PARK 

150 JOHN HANCOCK ROAD, TAUNTON, MA 02780-7319 



PARTS LIST 

WESTERBEKE 40 

Marine Diesel Engine 

WESTERBEKE WPDS 

Marine Diesel Generators 

Publication # 13765 
Edition Seven 

April 1986 

~r-.v- 'WESTERBEKE 
J WESTERBEKECORPORATION 
• MYLES STANDISH INDUSTRIAL PARK 

150 JOHN HANCOCK ROAD, TAUNTON, MA 02780-7319 



IMPORTANT 

PRODUCT SOFTWARE NOTICE 

Product software of all kinds, such as brochures, drawings, 
technical data, operator's and workshop manuals, parts lists 
and parts pr ice lists, and other information, instructions 
and specifications provided from sources other than 
Westerbeke, is not wi thin Westerbeke' s control and, accor­
dingly, is provided to Westerbeke customers only as a cour­
tesy and service. WESTERBEKE CANNOT BE RESPONSIBLE FOR THE 
CONTENT OF SUCH SOFTWARE, MAKES NO WARRANTIES OR 
REPRESENTATIONS WITH RESPECT THERETO, INCLUDING THE ACCURACY, 
TIMELINESS OR COMPLETENESS THEREOF, AND WILL IN NO EVENT BE 
LIAB~E FOR ANY TYPE OF DAMAGES OR INJURY INCURRED IN 
CONNECTION WITH, OR ARISING OUT OF, THE FURNISHING OR USE OF 
SUCH SOFTWARE. 

For example, components and sub-assemblies incorporated in 
Westerbeke's products and supplied by others (such as engine 
blocks, fuel systems and components, transmissions, electri­
cal components, pumps and other products) are generally sup­
ported by their manufacturers wi th their own software, and 
Westerbeke must depend on such software for the design of 
Westerbeke's own product software. Such software may be out­
dated and no longer accurate. Routine changes made by 
Westerbeke's suppliers, of which Westerbeke rarely has notice 
in advance, are frequently not reflected in the supplier's 
software until after such changes take place. 

Westerbeke customers should also keep in mind the time span 
between pr intings of Westerbeke product software, and the 
unavoidable existence of earlier, non-current Westerbeke 
software edi tions in the field. Addi tionally, most 
Westerbeke products include customer-requested special 
features that frequently do not include cdmplete documen­
tation. 

In sum, product software provided with Westerbeke products, 
whether from Westerbeke or other suppliers, must not and can­
not be relied upon exclusively as the definitive authority on 
the respective product. It not only makes good sense, but is 
imperative that appropriate representatives of Westerbeke or 
the supplier in question be consulted to determine the 
accuracy and currency of the product software being consulted 
by the customer. 



TABLE OF CONTENTS 

200 WESTERBEKE 40 - CYLINDER BLOCK 
204 WESTERBEKE 40 - CYLINDER HEAD & VALVES 
206 WESTERBEKE 40 - CRANKSHAFT & PISTONS 
208 WESTERBEKE 40 - TIMING SYSTEM & CAMSHAFT 
210 WESTERBEKE 40 - ROCKER SHAFT & COVER 
212 WESTERBEKE 40 - INTAKE MANIFOLD 
214 WESTERBEKE 40 - LUBE OIL SUMP & PUMP 
216 WESTERBEKE 40 - COOLING SYSTEM - FROM 1975 
220 WESTERBEKE 40 - COOLING SYSTEM - TO 1975 
222 WESTERBEKE 40 - EXHAUST MANIFOLD & ATTACHMENTS 
224 WESTERBEKE 40 - HYDRAULIC TRANSMISSION OIL COOLER 
226 WESTERBEKE 40 - SEA W~TER PUMP 16423 
228 WESTERBEKE 40 - SEA WATER PUMP 11020 
230 WESTERBEKE 40 SEA WATER PUMP 11830 - BELT DRIVEN 
232 WESTERBEKE 40 - FRESH WATER PUMP 
234 WESTERBEKE 40 - FUEL SYSTEM 
240 WESTERBEKE 40 - COMMON BACK END 
242 WESTERBEKE 40 - BACK END TO AUG 1979 
244 WESTERBEKE 40 - HBW TRANSMISSION 
246 WESTERBEKE 40 - WARNER TRANSMISSION 
248 WESTERBEKE 10-1SKW GENERATOR BACK END TO AUG 1979 
250 WESTERBEKE 10-1SKW GENERATOR BACK END FROM AUG 1979 
252 WESTERBEKE 40 - FRONT MOUNTS 
254 WESTERBEKE 40 - REAR MOUNTS 
256 WESTERBEKE 40 - STANDARD ALTERNATOR 
258 WESTERBEKE 40 - OPTIONAL ALTERNATOR 
260 WESTERBEKE 10-1SKW GENERATOR FUEL SOLENOID 
262 ELECTRICAL SYSTEM-MARINE ENGINE-KEYSWITCH ACTIVATION 
264 ELECTRICAL SYSTEM-ACTiVATION BY FUEL PRESSURE 
266 ELECTRICAL SYSTEM-ACTIVATION BY LUBE OIL PRESSURE 
268 WESTERBEKE 40 - MARINE INSTRUMENT PANEL 
270 GENERATOR CONTROL-MANUAL START-ROTARY SWITCH-YD SERIES 
272 GENERATOR CONTROL-MANUAL START-ROTARY SWITCH-JC SERIES 
274 GENERATOR CONTROL-START DISCONNECT 2 AIR SWITCH 1 TIMER 
276 GENERATOR CONTROL-START DISCONNECT 2 AIR SWITCH 2 TIMER 
278 GENERATOR CONTROL-START DISCONNECT ALTNR OUTPUT OR AIR SWITCH 
280 GENERATOR CONTROL-START DISCONNECT BY ALTERNATOR OUTPUT 
282 GENERATOR CONTROL-START DISCONNECT BY DC BATTERY CHARGER 
284 GENERATOR CONTROL-START DISCONNECT BY SPEED SWITCH 
286 GENERATOR CONfROL-AUXILIARY CHARGING & START WINDINGS 
288 DYNAMONITOR DM-2 & DM-] 
290 WESTERBEKE lO-lSKW GENERATOR - YD SERIES 
292 UESTERBEKE 10-15KW GENERATOR - JC SERIES 
294 LIFEBOAT ENGINE DRIVEN HYDRAULIC PUMP 
296 LIFEBOAT HAND OPERATED HYDRAULIC PUMP 
298 WESTERBEKE 40LB - LUB-CEL 
300 WESTERBEKE 40LB - HYDRAULIC CRANKING MOTOR 
302 WESTERBEKE 40LB - LIFEBOAT MISCELLANEOUS 
304 WESTERBEKE 40LS - LIFESPHERE MISCELLANEOUS 
306 WESTERBEKE 40 - MISCELLANEOUS 



19 

<00 

f-----17 
/1--16 

15 14 



WESTERBfKE 40 - CYlI~DER blOCK 

~EF pt\ NA~F R~~ARKS QU~'" 

1- 1 3(J81C EN GI NE BL OCK g HEAD A SSEMBL Y 1 
1- 2 11487 ["IG1 ~E ASSE~8LY 1 
2- 1 12903 LINE R FI)UR ':'9 TO SER 703CH4° If. 
2- 2 12904 LI NER FOLR 99 FR OM SER 7030749 4 
2- 3 12£:00 LINER sn,1 tr:'t7U If. 
2- 4 19':19C LINER $1"" 10~U &, ED 4 
3 12565 SEAL LI N[ R $1", 107U B 
4 12452 PLUG 1 
5 124~,8 PLUG RE~R CAMSHAFT CHAMS::P 1 
6 12~34 I-iOUS ING 1 
7 12356 BOLT ? 
8 31758 LOCK \..lASHER 5/16 2 
9 12475 CAPS CREW 5/16 NF 6 

10 31158 LOCK WASHER 5/16 6 
11 12661 G,AS~ [T 1 
12 11993 SEAL 2 
13 13::!41 PLUG BLOC K DRAIN 1 
14 12454 FLUG fX PA NS JON SIN 10fU ~. ED 5 
15 199'12 PL UG 01 L GAllERY 2 
16 12469 BOLT ,.,/\ IN 8EA~ING CAP 6 
17 12623 SHlloll 6 
18 12380 DOLJE l 6 
19 12456 PLUG EXPANSIO~ FRONT & R~ AR 2 
20 3175B LOCK wASHER 5/1E- 4 
21 12413 CAPSCREW 5/16 NF X 3/4 4 
22 12656 PLATE ~OUNT TI"'P.,IG COVER 1 
23 12406 6ASI(ET 1 
24 12371 COr-IN ECTOP FRES H WATER HOSE 1 
25 12464 PLUG AL TERNATE DIPSTICK =>OSITION 1 
26 124f4 SHAF T TACHOMETER DRIVE 1 
27 14E86 BEARING TACHOMETER D~IV~ 1 
28 12485 SLEEVE TACHOMETER DRIVE 1 
29 12363 SNAPRING TA CHOMETER DRIVE 1 
30 - 1 12f20 CA P PLAS TIC 1 
30- 2 199'=14 CAP ME TA L 1 
31 12619 IJA SH ER TA CHOMET ER DRIVE 1 
32 12666 tA SI( E T SIDE COV ER TO I3LOCK 1 
33- 1 126e5 COVER SIN lO7U ALL TO 108U47971 1 
33- 2 2002 0 COVE R SI N lO8U47978 ON & ED 1 
34 12652 STIFFENER 10 
35 31158 LOC< WASHER 5/16 10 
36 12473 CAPS CREW 5/16 NF l 3/4 2 
37 31160 NUT 5/16 NF R 
38 12498 STUD 8 

201 



19 

+--17 
11--16 

15 

45 

~ 
46 

6 

14 



IJESTE.RBEKr::: 40 - CYLINDER BL OCK 

REF PN ~;AME RE~ARKS QUA~ 

39 14675 CR I V E. T~rHOMETER-RIGHT A r.:';LE 1 
40- 1 12400 f.~Si([T HEAD SIN lO7U 1 
40- 2 20020 GASK [T HE AD SIN 1CBU & ED 1 
41- t 14101+3 STU!) SHOR T TO SIN 107U70231Q5 I P 

41- 2 12~15 STUD LO~G FRO~ SIN l07U7J 23705 l~ 

41- 3 19965 STUD sn~ 108U !C. ED 111 
42- 1 1397G PETC OC K SO; lO7U BLOC K DR A I'J 1 
42- 2 13~41 FLUG Sit.; 108 U R ED SLOCK DRAIN 1 
43 14H25 LINE wA IE R DRAIN S/"J 10 7 :)-NLA 1 
44 12432 NUT 'rJA TE R OR A I N S I"J 107 J 1 
4S 12377 COIliNECTOP 'rJA IER DRAIN SIN 10 7 J 1 
46 12415 fERRULE IoiA TE R DRAIN SIN 107) 1 

203 



12 

15 

14 

204" 

A\jD VALVES .p ~EAD CY LI~D~ . '+ I' _ \..'ESTfR8EKE .. 

21 

~20 
24 

~ 
1-17 

2 
26 

I 1-18 I 25 

~ if ®--19 @---27 

8~ n7 

30 

Ii 
28 

9 
11 

j 
10 



WESTER8[KE 4£1 - CYLII\DER HEAD A \J D VALVES 

REF PN NAME REMARKS QUAN 

I- I 12340 HEAD ASSEMBLY SIN lO7U 1 
1- 2 l:993~ HEAD .ASS~t.lBLY SIN 1aBU & ED 1 
2 1991q PLUG hEAD-TOP SIN lO8U & ED 3 
3 23143 PLUG HEAD-TOP SIN lOBU 8. ED 4 
4 12452 PLUG HEAD-SIDE 1 
5 12454 PLUG HEAD-RF.:AR 1 
6 12455 PLUf:: hE AD-REAR 1 
7 12629 6UID E INTAKE VALVE 4 
8 12628 GUIDE EXf-IAUST VALVE It 
9 12~46 £" YE LIFTING-REAP 1 

10 31764 LOCK \wASHER 3/8 2 
11 3I62R CAPSCREW 3/8NF )( 3/4 2 
12 19S99 SEAT IN TIl KE V.LVE SIN 1 OD U &. ED 4 
13 19997 SEAT EXI-IAUST VALVE SIN B ~U 8- EO 4 
14- 1 12509 VALV f INTA K.E-NC GROOVE-FRO M SIN lO7U7101102 4 
14- 2 12511 VALVE INTAKE-G-RING GROOVE TO S/~ 107U1101102 4 
lS- I 12E:35 [,EFLECTOR IN TA KE VALVE 125(19 8 
15- 2 1469(; O-RI NG INTAKE VALVE 12511 If. 
1& 12510 VA LV E EXHAUST 4 
17 12E08 SPRIt¥G VALVE-IN~ER SIN lO7J ~ 

18- 1 12609 SPRING VALVE-OUTER S/..., 107J 8 
18- 2 19960 SPRI NG VALVE S/" 108U & ED 8 
19 12536 SEAT VALVE SPRING-LOwER 8 
20 12360 SEAT VALVE SPRI~G-UPPER 8 
21 12378 COTTER VALVE-PAIR 8 
22 12£82 PJSE RT COMBUSTICN CHAMBER 4 
23 12542 WASHER IJE LS H 4 
24 14831 ~UT HEAD-SHORT SIN lO7U 12 
25- 1 12421 NUT HEAD-LONG SIN 10"1U 6 
25- 2 14445 NUT HEAD-SHORT SIN 108U 8, ED 12 
26 20005 NUT HEAD-LONG SIN 108U &. [0 6 
27 14443 iliA SH ER HEAD STUDS 18 
28 31760 ".'UT 5/16 NF 4 
2q 31159 wASHER FLAT 5/1 E It 
30 11653 GASKET HEAD TO EXHAUST MANI FOLD 2 
31 14810 STUD EX 1-1 A UST ~ANIFOLD TO HEAD It 

205 



ioIfSTERPEKf 

21 

13 

~1 12 

40 - Co ,ANKSHf\FT 

19 

AND PIST O~S 

1 



REF 

1- 1 
1- 2 
2- 1 
2- 2 
2- :3 

2 - If 
3- 1 
3- 2 
3- 3 
3 - 4 
4 - 1 
4- 2 
5- 1 
5- 2 
6 
7 
B 
q 

10 

PN 

12341 
2 310~ 
12343 
12'+14 
12'+23 
12519 
12~'+2 
12 ~4t:l 
12310 
12313 
14107 
19969 
12531 
19968 
1471'1 
123~3 
12£33 
11,0,51 
12E13 

11-
11-
11-
11-
11-
11-
12 

1 12:95 
2 23526 
:3 16356 
4 12t:3P 
5 -12G20 
6 12('39 

13 
14 
15- 1 
15- 2 
16 
17 
18- 1 
18- ? 
19-
19-
19-
19-

1 
2 
3 
If 
5 
1 
2 

19-
20-
20-
21- 1 
21- 2 
21- 3 
21- 4 
21- 5 
21- 6 

31752 

12'+08 
12:44 
19935 
12348 
12£22 
12594 
19°86 
12899 
12900 
12'108 
24000 
19938 
12513 
19984 
12738 
12e1~ 

1295R 
12905 
12906 
19931 

W~~TER8EKE 40 - CR~~KSHAFT AND PISTONS 

CR AN KSHA FT 
CRANKSHAFT 
BEAR ING 
BEARING 
BEAR ING 
8EARING 
8( AR I"Jr; 
BE AR PJG 
BEARING 
BE AR ING 
WASHER 
loWASHER 
lilA SH ER 
~' ASHER 
GEAR 
SLINGER 
ADAP TER 
wASHER 
BOLT 
PULLEY 
PULL EY 
PULLEY 
FULLEY 
PULLEY 
PULL EY 
LOCK I,.;ASHER 
CAPS CREiJ 
KEY 
ROD 
ROD 
80LT 
wASHER 
BUSHING 
BUSHING 
PI ST ON 
F 1ST ON 
PI ST ON 
KIT 
FISTON 
SNAPRING 
SNAPRING 
RI NG SET 
RIt\iG SET 
RING SET 
RING SET 
RIN~ SET 
RING SET 

ASSEMBLY SIN 197U 
ASSEM8LY SIN InRU & ED 
SET-CONNECTIN~ ROD STD 
SET-CONNECTING ROD J.OIO 
SET-CONNECTrN~ ROD ~.020 

SET-CONNECTING ROD ~.O~O 

SET-~A IN-STD 
SET-ro"AIN 0.010 
SET-I'o1AIN O.Q20 
SET-~AIN (1.030 
THRUST-STD 
THRUST-Q.OG7 
THRUST-STD 
TH R U S T - (I • 0 07 
CR AN KSHA FT 

CRANKSH.FT PULLEY 
CRANKSHAFT PULLEY 
PULL~Y qETAINING 
CR ANKSHAFT-STD 
OPTIONAL 6 IN 6 GR 
OPTIONAL 5 IN '+ GR g 4 IN 2 GR 
OPTIONAL 1 IN 2 GR 
AC CE SS OR Y c:; IN 2 GR 
ACCESSORY 6 IN 2 GR 
1/4 
1/4NF X 1-1/8 STD PULLEY 

CO~NECTING ASSEMBLY SIN l07U 
CON~ECTING ASSEMBLY SIN 108U & ED 
CO".:NECTI~G ROD 
FLAT TORGUE 36-38 FT LPS 
CO~NECTING ~OD SIN l07U 
CONNECTI~G ROD SIN l08U & ED 
ASSEMBLY 4-99 T0 S/~ 10349~9 

ASSEMBLY 4-99 FROM SiN 7034969 
ASSEMBLY SIN 107U 
PISTON-LINER SIN l07U 
ASSEMBLY SIN 10BU & ED 
PISTON PIN SIN 107U 
PISTON PIN SIN lOBU & ED 
NE~ LI~ER 4-99 TO SIN 7034Q69 
~EW LINER 4-99 FROM S/~ 7034969 
~ORN LINER 4-Q9 F.ROM SIN 7001685 
~EW LINER SIN 101U 
WORN LINER SIN l07U 
STD SIN l08U & ED 

QUAN 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 

A" 
1 

AR 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
4 
4 
2 
4 
4 
8 
8 
4 
4 
4 
'+ 
4 
4 
4 
R 
8 
4 
4 
4 
4 
'+ 
4 

207 



3 

7 

,-
9 10 

20 17 16 

208 

WfSTER8£~E 4D - TI~I~G SYST~M AN) C~MS~AFT 

1 

, 

J 

22 

2 

~~--12 

I 
25 26 

14 
I 

30 31 



WESTE RBEKE 40 - TIMING SYSTEM AND CAMSHAFT 

REF EN NAME RE~AR.KS QUAN 

1 12605 CAMSHAFT 1 
2 12460 PUSHROO FUEL LIFl' PUMP 1 
3 112654 PLATE THRUST-C.AMSHAFT 2 
4 12440 DOWEL 1 
5 12597 GEAR CA,",SHAFT 1 
6 12625 PLATE 1 
7 31758 LOCKIl1ASHER 5/16 3 
8 12474 CAPSCREW 51 Hl NF X 7/8 3 
9 1'24P.1 CAPSCREIoI IDLER GEAR 2 

10 12541 TABiJASHER 1 
11 12551 FL4TE IDLER GEAR 1 
12 12689 GEAR 10 lER WI TH BUSHING 1 
13 14685 BUSHING FOR IDLER GEAR 1 
14 1238P HUB ID lER GEAR 1 
15 r2~58 GlISK[T TI MI NG C eVER 1 
16 12652 STIFFE~IER A 
17 31158 LOCK ~AS~ER 5/16 10 
18 12474 CAPS CREW 5/16 NF X 7/8 q 
)9 !24'n STUD 1 
2G 31760 NUT 5/16NF 1 
21 12466 SEAL TI MI NG ceVER 1 
22 12678 COVE R TI MI NG 1 
23 31160 NUT 5/16NF 4 
24 31158 LOCKlIJASHER 5/16 4 
25 12411 CAPSCREW 1/4NF X 5/q 4 
26 13536 STIFfENER 3 
27 31152 LOCK .. 'ASHER 1/4 4 
28 31154 ~JUT 1/4NF If 
29 12636 G4 SK E T PLATE TO TIMING COVt:.R 1 
30 12500 STUD SE A WA TE R PU"1P MOUNT If 
31 12626 PLATE supp OR T SEA ~ATER PUMP 1 

209 



"1 - ROC WfSTU~BEKE hO 

6 

= 

20 

12 13 

210 

~ER SHAFT 

I 
22 

22 

A..; 0 CO VE P. 

26 

~ 
27-tj 

2871 
14 

-20 



IJESTERBE"KE 40 - ROCKER SHAFT A\J D COVER 

REF PN N~ME REMAR!(S QUAN 

1 12t;81 COVE R ROCKER 1 
2 12404 GA SK ET RO CK ER ceVER 1 
3 1242 0 NUT 2 

'+ 12535 WASH ER 2 
5 12467 SEAL 2 
6- 1 147(yCl CAP ASSY SMALL 1-3/'+ OIA TO SIN lO7U7106766 1 
6- 2 12567 CAP A·SSY LA RGE 2-3/8 DIA 1 
7- 1 14113 GA SK ET CAP 1'410«; 1 
7'- 2 32154 GASKET CA P 15561 1 
8 12607 PUSH ROD R 
9 12606 TA PPET R 

10 12434 ~4UT LOCKING A 
11 317~9 ~A SH ER FLAT 5/16 8 
12 -12499 STUD SHORT ~-5/8 IN Eo 
13 12494 STU) LONG 4-1/2 IN 2 
14 12336 SHAF T COMP LETE ASSEMBLY 1 
15 1233'5 SHA= T ROCKER WITH PLUGS 1 
16 12446 PLUG 2 
17 12362 SNAP RING 2 
18- 12525 WASHER 4 

19 1253° WA SHER 2 
20 12333 ROCKER WI TH BUS"'I~G 8 
21 12lt88 SP RI ~JG 3 
22 12358 BRACKET '+ 
23 12462 SCREw ROCK ER ADJUSTJ~G 8 
2'+ 12433 "!UT 8 
25. 12372 CON~ECTOR OIL FEED TO ROCKER SHAFT 1 
26 12413 FERRULE 2 
27 1241q NUT 2 
28. !2637 LINE HE AO TO ROCK[R SHAFT 1 
29 12331 BUSHING ROCK ER 8 

211 



212 

INTAKE MANFOLD I.JEST[RBEKE 40 -

, 
8 



lowESTERBEKE '+0 - INTAKE MANFOLD 

REF PN ~AME REMARKS QUA~ 

1 12683 COVER AI R INTAKE 1 
2 12556 FILTER AIR INTAKE 1 
~ 11411 CLAMP HOSE 32 1 
4 20 il21 GASKET INTAKE MANIFOLD TO MEAD 1 
5- 1 22841 AOAPTE~ MANIFOLD TO 7/8UNF 1 
5- 2 24881 PLUG 7/8Ufl.JF 1 
5- 3 13392 RUSHING 7/~UNF Te 1/R NPT 1 
6- 1 ! 1688 START AID ~THER TYPE-WB 1 
6- 2 11E1S PLUG 1/8NPT 1 
7 31158 LOCK ~ASHER 5/16 7 
8- 1 31582 CAPS CRE\w' 5/16NF X 1-1/2 4 
8- 2 31581 CAPS CREW 5/16NF X 1-1/4 2 
9- 1 12688 MA NI fOLD AI R INTAKE 1 
9- 2 19382 MANIFOLD AIR INTAKE-ACCEPTS LUB-CEl 1 

10 31588 CAPSCREW 5/16NF X 3 1 
11 12E39 ELBOW BR ~A THER 1 
12 11341 CLAMP HOSE 8 2 
13 14115 MAIIJIFOLD AIR INTAKE-LOW PROF! LE-NlA 1 
14 1'+101 ~TAR T AID ETHER TYFE-lS 1 
15 1153V HEATER MANIFOLD 12 VDC 1 

213 



-1ESTERFEKF 40 - LUPE OIL S Ur-'P ~ N C PUr-IP 

27 26 

;.-~~ 
~-20 

214 



WfSTERBEKE 40 - LUBf OIL SU"'P A NO PUMP 

REF pr.; f\:A ME REMARKS QUAN 

1- 1 !2E80 SUMP OIL 1/2NPT DR A IN PLJ G-TO AUG 19RS-";JlA 1 
1- 2 35~n4 SUMP OIL 3/4-16NF DRAIN D LUG 1 
2- 1 13951 PLU3 SU~P DRAIN 1/2NPT-I'JCl 101 ASHE'R 1 
2- 2 3~ 3"5 FLUG SUMP DRAIN 3/4-16UNF 1 
3- 1 13952 WASHER SUMP DRAIN PLUG 13931 1 
3- 2 35306 WA SH ER SU"1P DRAIN PLUG 35305 1 
4 12473 CAPSCREloi !"/16NF X 3/4 8 
5 31758 LOCK WASHER '1/16 P 
6 12652 STI;:FENER SUMP SIDE R 
7 12547 STIFFENER 1 
8 31758 LOC< WASHER 5/16 8 
9 12414 CAPS CREIJ 5/16 NF X 7/8 8 

10 12407 GASI([T 2 
11 !2'S50 STIFFENER 1 
12 1:2659 GAS<ET SET SUMP-L EF T AND RIGHT 1 
13 ! 2549 STIFFENER 1 
14 1254P STIFFENER 1 
15 12612 DIPSTICK 1 
16 14816 kASliER 1 
11 126fJ6 STRAINER 1 
18 12491 SPRI N G 1 
19 12651 LINE OIL STRAINER TO FUMP 1 
20 12413 CA PS CREW 5/1~"'!F X 3/4 1 
21 31158 LOCK WASHER 5/16 1 
22 3 1159 WASlfER FL AT 5/16 1 
23 20 (10E- NUT SUCTION LINE 1 
24 19950 F"ER~ULE SUCTION LI"!E 1 
25 12f,92 PUMP LU8E OIL -CaMP lETE 1 
26 20017 TABIJASHER OIL PU~P RETAINING C APSCREi,J 1 
27 CAPSCREIoI 5/16NF X 1-1/16 1 
2~ 19951 r;:ER~ULE LURE OIL DELIVERY UNE 2 
29 19952 NUT LUBE OIL DELIVERY LI NE 2 
30 12442 LINr: LUBE OIL DELI VERY LI NE 1 

215 



I\) .... 
"' 

16 

, 

, I 

l~-
65 

21 

667:~' .... :~' ,].:;.~ , ""'.,).A"" 66 , ''t'i",L/Cj 

I 

69 

2 

32 

15 
31 

23 20 / 52 

24 

54 



REF 

1 
2 
~ 

4-
5 
6 
7' 
8 
9 

16 
11- 1 
11- 2 
12- 1 
12 - 2 
13 
14-
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21- 1 
21- 2 
22 
23 
24-
25 
26 
27 
28- 1 
28- 2 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34- - 1 
34- 2 
35.- 1 
35- 2 
36 
31 
38 
39 
40 

15564-
24306 
21~7B 

11652 
12 (J Gl9 
31922 
31764-
12E:63 
24-6R8 
31923 
13329 
24Q01 
19324 

1150a 
11653 
21~18 

15567 
11517 
11341 
24581 
t1411 
14129 
11966 
11505 
11,1:185 
12221 
13519 
13338 
11659 
16423 
11658 
11143 
1134-1 
13160 
11511 
13337 
19151 
11926 
19150 
11926 
1334F 
12669 
16972 
t3610 
16655 

IIJESTERBEKE ltD - CCOlII\G SYSTEM - FROM 1915 

NAME 

P-IANIFOlD 
CAP 
CLA~P 

HOSE 
~OUSIN'G 

CAPS CREW 
lOCi( WASHER 
GASKET 
THERMOSTAT 
CAPSCREW 
EL BD ItJ 
ELBOW 
PLUG 
LOC-TITE 
TUBI NG 
GASK ET 
CLA~P 

HOSE 
tiOS( 
CLAMP 
COOL ER 
PETCOCK 
EXCliANGER 
EX CI'U NGE R 
CL A-'F 
ZINC 
HOSE 
NIPPLE 
ELBDW 
BUSHING 
PUMP 
PUMP 
GASi( ET 
CLAMP 
CLA .. P 
HOSE 
EL 81)1.1 
HOSE 
HOSE 
HOSE 
HOSE 
AOA~ TER 
GA S!( [T 
AOAP TER 
NJP~L[ 

F I LT ER 

EXI'IAUST 
PRESSURE 15PSI 
H()SE 20 
THERMOST~T TO MANIFOLD 
THERMOST AT 
3'€NF X 1 SOCKET HE~D 
?"R 
THERMOSTAT ~0USING 

3,aNF X 2 SOCKET HE6D 
COOLANT OVERFLOW-NO RECOVERY TANK 
MANIFOLD TO RECOVERY TANK HOSE 
FRONT EXHAUST OUTLET 
ANTI-SEIZE SHOULD BE USED ON TH~EADS 
OVERFLOW-NO TANK-INCHES REQO 
EXHAUST MANIFOLD TO HEAD 
HOSE 20 
MANIFOLD TO HEAT EXCHANGER 
COOL ER TO EXCHAN&iER-INCHES REQD 
HOSE 8 
OIL INCL BRACKET AN) CLAMP 

HEAT 
HEAT CUPRO-NICKLE 
EXCHANGER TIj HOUSH.I~ 

EXCHANGER TO BLOCK 
HOSE 
3/BNPT STREET 90 
REDUCER 1/2NPT X 3/8NPT 
SEA WATER-RUBBER IM'ELLER 
SEA WATER-BRONZE GEAR-LIFEBOATS 
SEA WATER PUMP M6UNT 
HOSE 8 
SU PP OR THOSE 
PUMP TO COOLER-INCHES REQD 
3/8r.JPT STREET 45 
COOLER TO fILTER ADapTER lR972 
COGLER TO FILTER ADAPTER 24264 
FILTrR ADAPTER 18972 TO COOLER 
FILTER ADAPTER 24264 TO COOLER 
HOSE TO ADAPTER 189r2 
FIl T£R ADAPTER lS912 TO CLOCK 
LUBE OIL FILTER-TO 1980-NLA 
LUBE OIL FILTER Ta ~DAPTER 
LUBE OIL 

QUAN 

1 
1 
2 
1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

8 
2 
4 

1 
:5 
2 
1 
2 
1 
1 
2 
1 
1 
2 
2 
1 
I 
1 
1 
2 
1 

24 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 

217 


